DATUM |DAG TID Heden 3.2 |Heden 4.1 |Heden 4.2|Heden 5

01-apr|Tisdag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM |[DAG  |TID Heden3.1 [Heden3.2 |[Heden4.1|Heden4.2|Heden5  |Heden 6

02-apr{Onsdag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30 400 400

DATUM [DAG  [TID Heden3.1 [Heden3.2 [Heden4.1|Heden4.2|Heden5  |Heden 6

03-apr{Torsdag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM |DAG  |TID Heden3.1 [Heden3.2 |Heden 4.1|Heden 4.2 Heden 6

06-apr|{Sondag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00




20:30:00-21.30 400

DATUM [DAG  |TID Heden 2.1 |Heden 2.2 |Heden 4.1|Heden 4.2|Heden5  [Heden s

07-apr[Mandag 17:30

18:00

18.30 Heden 2.1 Heden 2.2

19:00

19.30 400 400

20.00

20:30:00-21.30 400

DATUM |DAG TID mm Heden 4.1 |Heden 4.2|Heden 5 Heden 6

08-apr|Tisdag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM |DAG TID mm Heden 4.1 |Heden 4.2|Heden 5 Heden 6

09-apr{Onsdag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM [DAG _|TID Heden3.1 _|Heden3.2 |Heden4.1|Heden4.2|Heden 5 |Heden6

10-apr|Torsdag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30




20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM [DAG  [TID Heden 3.1 |Heden 3.2 |Heden 4.1[Heden 4.2

13-apr|Séndag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM [DAG __[TID Heden 2.1 _[Heden 2.2 |Heden 4.1]Heden 4.2Heden 5 Heden6

14-apr{Mandag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00 20-21:30

20:30:00-21.30 400
Heden3.1 [Heden3.2 |Heden 4.1]Heden4.2|Heden 5 [Heden6

DATUM |DAG TID

15-apr|Tisdag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM [DAG  [TID Heden3.1 [Heden 3.2 |Heden 4.1|Heden 4.2|Heden5  |Heden 6

16-apr|Onsdag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00




19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM

DAG

TID

17-apr

Torsdag

17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM

DAG

TID

20-apr

Sondag

17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM

DAG

TID

21-apr

Méndag

17:30

18:00

18.30

20-21:30
400

Heden 3.1 _|Heden 3.2 |Heden 4.1]Heden 4.2|Heden 5___|Heden 6

[Heden3.1_|Heden 3.2 |Heden 4.1 |Heden 4.2|Heden5 __|Heden 6

Heden2.1 | [Heden4.1|Heden 4.2|Heden 5

17:30-18:30
300
18:30-20

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM

DAG

TID

22-apr

Tisdag

17:30

18:00

400

20-21:30

400
Guldheden |Heden 4.1 |Heden 4.2 m




18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM

DAG

TID

Heden 5

Heden 3.1_|Heden 3.2 |Heden 4.1]Heden 4.2]

Flatésplan

23-apr

Onsdag

17:30

17:30-18:30

18:00

300

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM

DAG

TID

Heden 3.1 _[Heden 3.2 |Heden 4.1 Heden 4.2|

Heden 5 Flatasplan

24-apr

Torsdag

17:30

17:30-18:30

18:00

300

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20-21:30

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM

DAG

TID

400
Heden3.1_[Heden3.2 |Heden 4.1 Heden4.2|Heden 5 [Heden6

27-apr

Sondag

17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30




20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM [DAG __|TID | | [Hed21 [Heden5  |Heden6

28-apr|Mandag 17:30 17:30-18:30

18:00 300

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM [DAG __[TID Heden3.1 [Heden 3.2 |Heden 4.1]Heden 4.2|Heden 5 Heden6

29-apr|Tisdag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30

DATUM [DAG  [TID Heden3.1 |Heden3.2 |Heden4.1|Heden4.2|Heden5 ~ [Heden6 |

30-apr{Onsdag 17:30

18:00

18.30

19:00

19.30

20.00

20:30:00-21.30



















